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Cognome
LAALAMI
KABBOURI
EL

EL
FRACASSINI
BRUNO
PINARDI
NORVELLO
TAMBONE
DIADEI
VARI

FURIA
SCORZIELLO
BELLANTI
RUSSO

DI ROCCO
SILVI
PELLINO
GRECO
COZAR
BELTRONE
CIAFRELLI
PIRILLI
0OzZIMO
GUGLINI
CHIARI
LANG
CARZEDDA
PAGLIONE
OMARI
PECCE
GIACOMOZZI
CELOZZI
BIANCHI
VITTORI
GERMANI
STELLA
CICCONE
KEPA
DANDINI
BRANDI
TOCCI
FARINA
CAVALLI
LUPIDI
BECCHETTI
VITALE
RAIDICH

Nome
Cherkaoui
Abdelekrim
MAKHROUT
MAKHROUT
Francesco
Franco
Walter
Alfredo
Augusto
Tiziano
Claudio
Marco
Franco
Francesco
Angelo
Paolo
Marco
Massimiliano
Aniello
Antonio
Emilio
Fabio
Andrea
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Fabrizio
Enrico
Gianluca
Claudio
Said
Antonio
Paola
Maurizio
Massimo
Simona
Rosario
Giacomo
Roberto
Ewa
Arturo
Amurizio
Biagio
Massimo
Claudio
Luigi
Franco
Nicola
Roberto

Tempo
1.06.08
1.06.14
1.07.16
1.11.09

211

.14.22

.15.01

.15.07

.15.46

.15.58

.16.16

.16.47

.17.01

.17.40

.18.26

.18.40

.18.52

.18.57

.19.08

.19.09

.19.28

.19.33

.19.36

.19.40

1.19.54

1.20.17

1.20.21

1.20.40

1.20.41

1.20.55

1.21.09

1.21.13

1.21.15

1.21.34

1.21.50

1.21.59

1.22.03

1.22.31

1.22.38

1.22.39

1.22.48

1.22.53

1.23.06

1.23.15

1.23.18

1.23.27

1.23.45

1.24.01
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

MACALI
CONFORTI
VANNI
SUTERA
TANCORRE
MASTROFINI
D'ONORIO
FARABOLINI
RINALDINI
DONATUCCI
ANGHELONE
RUZZETTI
GRANATA
RANIERI
RIVIEZZO

DI TOMMASO
MANOCCHIO
DIONISI
CECCARINI
CANESTRANI
CITORNESI
FANTI

BUCCI
FACCIOLO
COLANTONIO
SCARAMASTRA
MIDENA
CARRADORI
REDAELLI

DI FAZIO
GAVIATI
PANNACCI
PROCACCI
TORELLI
MATRIGIANI
COLUCCIA
RUSSO

BRIZI
PAPALUCA
COCCIOLO
RAULE
VAGNI

LUSI
MASTROPIETRO
MOZZETTI
LOIUDICE
MALAFOGLIA
BONANNO
GALLI

REALI
RESPIGLIAN
BOLAFFI
FEDERICI

Francesca
Sergio
Orlando
Giuseppe
Valentina
Marco
Mauro
Marco
Luca
Alfredo
Francesco
Alessandro
Francesco
Andrea
Pietro
Roberto
Massimo
Andrea
Francesco
Fabrizio
Mauro
Stefano
Pasquale
Antonio
Paolo
Roberto
Stefano
Bruno
Andrea
Felice
Luigi
Michela
Orfeo
Giovanbatista
Roberto
Maurizio
Giuseppe
Fabrizio
Giuseppe
Ismaele
Flavio
Franco
Denis
Claudio
Marina
Pasquale
Stefano
Elena
Ubaldo
Massimiliano
Pasquale
Angelo
Pino

1.24.15
1.24.18
1.24.30
1.24.32
1.24.42
1.24.51
1.24.58
1.25.00
1.25.15
1.25.18
1.25.19
1.25.27
1.25.28
1.25.30
1.25.42
1.25.51
1.25.55
1.26.12
1.26.17
1.26.26
1.26.30
1.26.36
1.26.40
1.26.44
1.26.57
1.26.59
1.27.08
1.27.15
1.27.24
1.27.34
1.27.36
1.27.38
1.27.40
1.27.44
1.28.15
1.28.19
1.28.31
1.28.47
1.28.57
1.29.03
1.29.10
1.29.12
1.29.14
1.29.14
1.29.19
1.29.23
1.29.36
1.29.37
1.29.42
1.29.49
1.29.52
1.29.53
1.29.58




102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

GENTILE
CARPIO
GUERCINI
BIANCHI
VERDIGLIONE
GROSSI
MELONI
BATTISTONI
MACELLARO
VALENTI
CREDENTINO
TIROCCHI
PIETROSANTI
BELLOMO
GORI
PAGANO
TODI
CARELLA
PIPPAN
BATTISTA
REGA
EUSTACHI
CASINELLI
RICCI
RANDAZZO
LUCCI
BATTIATO
MUSCAS
CARDELLI
IGNEO
BREGA
VILLA
CRIALESI
GROSSI
MATTUCCI
PASQUER DI FLUMINI
PEDONI
ASTUTI
SERPI
SMITH
TORINO
CERIONI
LAUTIZI
GIACOMOZZI
FURIA
DONELASCI
TARALLO
CASALE
TOFANI

DI AMATO
BATTISTELLI
PORCU
ALBORE'

Roberta
Ernesto
Bruno
Walter
Cosma
Arnaldo
Luigi
Maurizio
Luigi
Jordi
Franco
Fernando
Andrea
Stefano
Fabrizio
Gianluca
Mauro
Eufemia
Roberto
Mario
Vincenzo
Paolo
Antonio
Roberto
Salvatore
Roberto
Cosimo
Marco ANTONIO
Tiziano
Gabriele
Antonio
Giuseppe
Moreno
Massimo
Mauro
Giancarlo
Giuseppe
Daniele
Mario
Orazio
Giulia
Marco
Claudio
Maurizia
Massimo
Vittorio
Alessandro
Stefano
Stefano
Sergio
Liviano
Fulvio
Tiziano

1.29.59
1.30.00
1.30.00
1.30.01
1.30.03
1.30.05
1.30.17
1.30.27
1.30.28
1.30.41
1.30.53
1.31.00
1.31.02
1.31.04
1.31.06
1.31.07
1.31.09
1.31.11
1.31.29
1.31.31
1.31.35
1.31.51
1.31.53
1.31.57
1.31.58
1.32.01
1.32.04
1.32.08
1.32.10
1.32.15
1.32.17
1.32.26
1.32.29
1.32.34
1.32.39
1.32.43
1.32.46
1.32.48
1.32.50
1.32.53
1.32.56
1.33.01
1.33.07
1.33.11
1.33.12
1.33.14
1.33.17
1.33.19
1.33.22
1.33.24
1.33.26
1.33.29
1.33.35




155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

VALENTE
PASCUCCI
NOBILE
CHIOVINI
MANCA
CECCHETTI
PELLICCIOTTA
ANDRONICO
COLOMBI
MARANO
SALVATORI
CANTIANI
CARA
ANGELUCCI
FARNESI
VALENTE
CITTADINI
BURTONE
FERZI
D'ASERO
FIORINI
NOTARISTEFANO
CALICCHIO
DI FAZIO
LORETI
MASSI

DI GIORGIO
CRAMAROSSA
MATTEI
BOIDO
ROSSI
BONAVENIA
PETRICCA
BESTIACO
FAGNANI
IACOBELLI
BROCCOLETTI
APREA
COTOGNO
PERSICHETTI
DE ANGELIS
GELLI
CANTARINI
DE BERARDIS
PELLEGRINO
MARCANGELI
BERSAN
SALEPPICO
PETRONI
FERRI

RICCI
GALASSE
AMADEI

Barbara
Stefano
Giuseppe
Sandro
Marcello
Domenico
Domenico
Andrea
Mario
Cristiano MARIA
Paola
Gianfranco
Stefano
Malveno
Andrea
Rita

Maria GRAZIA
Roberto PIERO
Antonello
Carmelo
Cristian
Paolo
Fabrizio
Vincenzo
Bruno
Luigi
Vincenzo
Tommaso
Claudio
Claudio
Emiliano
Romano
Paolo
Marino
Alfredo
Mauro
Sergio
Roberto
Mario
Umbro
Fabio
Alessandro
Marco
Claudio
Giuliano
Rodolfo
Danilo
Moreno
Felice
Fabrizio
Luciano
Sergio
Alessandro

1.33.38
1.33.39
1.33.40
1.33.42
1.33.52
1.33.53
1.33.56
1.34.01
1.34.03
1.34.06
1.34.08
1.34.10
1.34.15
1.34.18
1.34.20
1.34.22
1.34.24
1.34.27
1.34.31
1.34.36
1.34.37
1.34.41
1.34.44
1.34.47
1.34.49
1.34.52
1.34.57
1.34.58
1.35.06
1.35.07
1.35.14
1.35.16
1.35.23
1.35.25
1.35.30
1.35.33
1.35.42
1.35.46
1.35.48
1.35.51
1.36.01
1.36.08
1.36.13
1.36.17
1.36.20
1.36.24
1.36.25
1.36.31
1.36.38
1.36.39
1.36.42
1.36.45
1.36.47




208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

TESSICINI
BIRIBANDI
SERAFINI
PINTUS
SIEPI
JACOBAZZI
TENTI
ZAUTIZIK
SCARSELLA
MARCHETTI
COLAGRANDE
PICCARI

DI MARIO
ROSCINI
MAISANI
CANTIANI
GIUDICE
SPADA
LEONETTI
SANTORO
FARAONI
DELLE NOCI
MAIOLATESI
DI GIAMBERARDINO
TOMZA
PATELLI
ROBERTI
DALLARI
PIETRANGELI
AGOSTINI
SANDULLO
TOMASSINI
FOMARI
MARI

MARCI
PASQUINI
OLIVETI
ALTOBELLI
ANGELELLI
FALLONI
GHERMEZIAN
PIETROPAOLO
LONGO
BERNARDINI
CARLETTI
IABONI
FUSCO

DE MAGGI
PETRARELLI
BRUNELLI
FERRETTI
BOSCHETTI
BOSCHERINI

Ennio POMPEO
Moreno
Sergio
Giovanni
Roberto
Barbara
Giuseppe
Carlo
Piera
Stefano
Ubaldo
Domenico
Luigi
Roberto
Andrea
Carlo
Antonio MARIO
Marco
Fabio
Alessandro
Marco
Gianni
Maurizio
Rocco
Barbara
Anna
Angelo
Roberto
Reginaldo
Alessandro
Arsenio
Marco
Domenica
Quinto
Stefano
Bruno
Felice
Sara

Lucia
Maurizio
Romano RAMIN
Renato FILIPPO
Fabio
Maurizio
Enrico
Armando
Gianmario
RAFFAELE
Giulio
Silvano
Ruggero
Claudio
Ennio

1.36.51
1.36.53
1.36.55
1.37.04
1.37.12
1.37.14
1.37.15
1.37.16
1.37.18
1.37.25
1.37.29
1.37.31
1.37.45
1.37.52
1.37.53
1.37.58
1.37.59
1.38.02
1.38.04
1.38.06
1.38.09
1.38.09
1.38.10
1.38.11
1.38.21
1.38.25
1.38.37
1.39.01
1.39.15
1.39.17
1.39.20
1.39.24
1.39.43
1.39.44
1.39.47
1.39.57
1.39.59
1.40.02
1.40.19
1.40.20
1.40.24
1.40.53
1.40.56
1.41.23
1.41.25
1.41.37
1.41.39
1.41.41
1.41.42
1.41.50
1.41.53
1.41.55
1.41.57




261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
300
302
303
303
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

SPADONI
TURCI

DEL SOLE
RIZZO
HUESCA AVILA
CORFIDI
SCIPIONI
VALANCHERY
COARELLI
CAMERTONI
SALVIONI
MELONI
ZEGA
GUARNIERI
PANDOLFI
STRANO
PAOLETTI

CEl
AMICIAZIA
PETRELLI
CAMPANELLI
PROIETTI
AGOSTINONI
PARIS
BONSEMBIANTE
TROIANI
CIRILLO
ATZENI
BERARDINUCCI
ARMENI
SANGERMANO
TERRIBILI
COSENTINO
TOSINI
LURATO
CECCHINI
CAMPANILE
ERCOLI

BLOM

MUSSI
STROSCIA
MARINO
SIMEI

NONNI
SCOGNAMIGLIO
MOZZETTI
CAPRIA
FERRARI
SCATENA
MARRAS
TIBERI
ROBUSTELLI
RUTOLO

Massimo
Andrea
Roberto
Massimiliano
SANDRA
Marco
Lorenzo
Johnson
Claudio
Antonio
Mara
Mario
Carlo
Gianpaolo
Cristina
Alessandro
Franco
Alberto
Giovanni
Luciano
Domenico
Federica
Renato
Filiberto
Carlo
Luigi

Nino
Stefano
Katiuscia
Luca
Tullio
Alessandro
Ferdinando
Luciano
Stefano
Mara
Tommaso
Alberto
Majlis
Carlo
Carlo
Paolo
Gianluca
Antonio
Gaetano
Bruno
Massimo
Giovanni
Nicola
Carlo
Giovanni
Alfonso
Ferdinando

1.42.01
1.42.05
1.42.10
1.42.16
1.42.19
1.42.23
1.42.26
1.42.29
1.42.31
1.42.31
1.42.34
1.42.44
1.42.45
1.42.48
1.42.49
1.42.50
1.42.52
1.42.59
1.43.00
1.43.03
1.43.11
1.43.13
1.43.15
1.43.22
1.43.35
1.43.37
1.43.38
1.43.46
1.43.50
1.44.07
1.44.15
1.44.30
1.44.34
1.44.45
1.44.46
1.44.46
1.44.47
1.44.48
1.44.51
1.45.06
1.45.06
1.45.08
1.45.12
1.45.12
1.45.17
1.45.28
1.45.38
1.45.39
1.45.40
1.45.50
1.45.58
1.46.03
1.46.04




314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

FERENTE
AMATO
ODIERNA
MARCONI
TOMASSINI
D'ANDRA
MANCINI
ROSSI
PRIMO

DI GIULIO
BARELA
SANTINI
CORONA
NAZZARI
MORETTI
SALVETTI
SALZERI
SALVATI
BERTI
MOCCI
CARGONI
BATTELLO
GRANITO
CARUANA
BASILI
DOMINICI
MENARDI
BERNARDINI
CATASTA
SORGI
MARANO
SAVI
TESTI
COMPARETTI
SANTONI
SABATINI
GUERRINI
DOMIZIO
FILESI
COPPOLA
GIANNADREA
MORMINA
TEODORI
CARISSIMI
DIODATI
FERRARA
LA MELZA
CASELLA

MASTROPASQUA

SAULLI
GERMINI
DI FILIPPO
GRIMANI

Angelo
Manlio
Alessio
Francesco
Andrea
Antonio
Maurizio
Beatrice
Giorgio
Goffredo
Felice
Claudio
Fabio
Francesco
Giuseppe
Gianemilio
Fabio
Felice
Rancesco
Dino
Domenico
Mauro
Salvatore
Bruno
Valerio
Elio
Daniela
Nello
Angelo
Pietro
Giovanni
Mariastela
Enrico
Giuseppe
Valter
Daniela
Oliviero
Antonio
Maurizio
Roberto
Gianfranco
Giovanna
Stefano
Daniele
Marcella
Luciano
Piero
Pietro
Antonio
Carlo
Stefano
Pietro
Rodolfo

1.46.17
1.46.19
1.46.28
1.46.31
1.46.48
1.46.49
1.46.51
1.46.55
1.46.57
1.46.58
1.46.59
1.47.00
1.47.21
1.47.27
1.47.30
1.47.33
1.47.47
1.47.48
1.48.01
1.48.06
1.48.07
1.48.10
1.48.14
1.48.16
1.48.18
1.48.19
1.48.21
1.48.24
1.48.31
1.48.33
1.48.37
1.48.56
1.48.57
1.49.03
1.49.06
1.49.15
1.49.27
1.49.53
1.50.10
1.50.21
1.50.28
1.50.37
1.50.38
1.51.18
1.51.27
1.51.28
1.51.34
1.51.39
1.51.58
1.52.00
1.52.01
1.52.17
1.52.31




367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419

COLANINNO
DE LUCA
UGOLINI
CELLETTI
CORRADI
PETRICOLA
GIORDANI
CANALI
VOSO
FERRANTI
FORTE
CANDI
BRUNO
TRIPPANERA
CIAVATTA
TORNEO
BRUNELLI
MOLINARO
CALICOTTI
DONATI
FELICIANI

DI FRANCESCO
SDRUSCIA
MILANESE
PULVIRENTI
ANTONELLI
TEMPESTA
PARISI
ERCOLI
D'URSO
NAZZARO
TOMASSI
FALSINI
PETRELLI
ARENA
FRANCESCHINI
DE ROSA
PERSIA
PIACENTINO
FAZI
PISCITELLI
GUARNELLO
CINGOLANI
PIGNATARO
GIORDANO
MOROSINI
MANCA
CRISOSTOMI
ANTONINI
PETRELLI
BOBO'
BRACARDI
FILESI

Giuseppe
Arnaldo
Alessandro
Alessandra
Amedeo
Sandrina
Marcella
Giuliano
Francesco
Patrizia
Gianluca
Massimo
Roberto
Mario
Marco
Maurizio
Antonio
Eugenio
Licinio
Paolo
Ennio
Giancarlo
Giorgio
Laura
Rosaria
Giovanni
Mario
Antonio
Giuseppe
Roberto
Alberto
Agnese
Giovanni
Marcella
Marcello
Stefania
Giovanni
Giuseppe
Ntonio
Primo
Giuseppe
Serenella
Tommaso
Sandrina
Salvatore
Rodolfo
Giovanni
Alessandra
Gianluigi
Savino
Mauro
Paolo
Anna

1.52.40
1.52.43
1.53.05
1.53.08
1.53.09
1.53.20
1.563.21
1.53.28
1.54.00
1.54.21
1.54.34
1.54.41
1.54.47
1.54.50
1.54.51
1.54.52
1.55.14
1.55.33
1.55.36
1.55.56
1.56.17
1.56.24
1.57.02
1.57.10
1.57.11
1.57.14
1.57.40
1.57.49
1.57.59
1.58.04
1.58.10
1.58.14
1.58.19
1.58.20
1.58.37
1.58.56
1.59.02
1.59.19
1.59.19
1.59.37
1.59.50
1.59.51
1.59.52
1.59.53
1.59.56
1.59.59
2.00.20
2.01.23
2.01.46
2.02.17
2.02.36
2.02.43
2.02.52




420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449

CERVELLI
PANZEREI
RAPARO
VALENTINO
GIGLI

CRETI

SIDIO
BURCHIANI
MARINELLI
RUDA

DEL PROPOSTO
TURETTA
COCCIA
FANISIO
GALLONI
FANTOZZI
FABIANI
MAGGINI
INDIANI
MONICO
VISCOGLIESI
GERMONDARI
SPALLAZZI
PAPALUCA
MARRONE
FARRONATO
RANELETTI
CAMMARATA
VEROLI
POZZI

Francesco
Carlo
Pietro
Giancarlo
Anna MARIA
Luca
Carmine
Mauro
Claudio
Antonello
Giampaolo
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Adele
Antonino
Fabrizio
Alessandro
Paola
Tiberio
Antonella
Marco
Simona
Eugenio
Antonia
Fabio
Liliana
Giovanni
Laura
Federico
Malvina

2.03.17
2.03.25
2.03.37
2.03.58
2.04.12
2.05.58
2.06.36
2.07.01
2.07.12
2.07.35
2.07.46
2.09.02
2.09.33
2.09.35
2.10.27
2.12.54
2.14.11
2.15.44
2.16.49
2.16.49
2.16.49
2.17.00
2.17.28
2.19.00
2.21.42
2.22.23
2.23.57
2.24.43
2.24.44
2.33.48




